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HR 3824
Supplemental Security Income Restoration Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Jun 11, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Worker and Family Support.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Worker and Family Support.  (Jun 11, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/3824 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 11, 2021

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jun 11, 2021

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 9, 2021

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 9, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 20, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 30, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Aug 10, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Aug 10, 2021

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Aug 24, 2021

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 28, 2021

Rep. Kahele, Kaiali'i [D-HI-2] D · HI Nov 16, 2021

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Nov 30, 2021

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Jan 19, 2022

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jan 19, 2022

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Apr 1, 2022

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA May 12, 2022

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 28, 2022

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 28, 2022

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Sep 13, 2022

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Dec 8, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Jun 11, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 2065 Related bill Jun 15, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

117 HR 3763 Related bill Jun 8, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Worker and Family Support.

Summary  (as of Jun 11, 2021) 

Supplemental Security Income Restoration Act of 2021

This bill modifies eligibility for, and other components of, the Supplemental Security Income (SSI) program, including by

(1) increasing applicable income and resource limits used to determine SSI eligibility, (2) equalizing treatment of married

couples when both spouses receive SSI as compared to two unmarried individuals, and (3) eliminating the penalty on SSI

applicants or recipients who transfer resources to another individual for less than fair market value.

Actions Timeline

Jun 11, 2021: Introduced in House
Jun 11, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Jun 11, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Worker and Family Support.
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